Please keep in mind: The availability of locally sourced product is subject to changes in growing conditions.
Ad(ditionally, some items require lead time.

Local #M/%z//%?y

3077
3078
3373
3040
3046
1169
3018
3018
3096
0897
3076
3087
0211
3075
3064
3097
3057

ARUGULA BUNCHED 24-CT
ARUGULA BABY 3# - local through October.

| 0’
RE

FRUIT & PRODUCE CO.

Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

ARUGULA BABY RETAIL 12/50z - local through October. Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

BEETS RED BUNCHED 12-CT
BEETS RED CUT 25#

R.J. Ferrari Farms in Vineland, NJ
Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ

BLUEBERRIES (FULL PINTS) 12CT through early/ mid-Aug LoSasso Farms & Variety Farms "Diamond" in Hammonton, NJ

CABBAGE GREEN 50#

CABBAGE RED 50#

CABBAGE SAVOY

CANTALOUPES 6CT

COLLARD GREENS

CORN *JERSEY* BI.COLOR 4 DZ limited
CORN *JERSEY* WHITE 4 DZ
CUCUMBERS KIRBY (PICKLES)
CUCUMBERS SELECT 50#
DANDELION GREENS

EGGPLANTS 25#

EGGS - many varieties and egg products available.

Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ

Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ

Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ

Stecher Farms in Mantua, NJ

Bergamo Farms & Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

Sheppard Farms "Eastern Fresh Growers" in Cedarville, NJ
Rottkamp Farms in Bridgeton, NJ

Fichera Farms in Salem, NJ

Catalano Farms in Vineland, NJ & ZHR Farms in Pedricktown, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ

Martin's Quality Eggs in Lititz, PA

UPDATED: 7.22.2020

3398
1969

LETTUCE HYDRO BABY GREENS 3#
MICRO GREENS SPICY MIX 8oz

Aero Farms in Newark, NJ
Aero Farms in Newark, NJ

3043
3478
3041

HERBS BASIL 1#

HERBS CHIVES 1#

HERBS MINT BUNCHED 12-CT
HERBS ROSEMARY 1#

HERBS SAGE 1#

HERBS THYME 1#

Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ
Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ
Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ

Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ

3371
3374
3074
3384

KALE BABY 3# - local through October.

KALE BABY RETAIL 12/50z - local through October.

KALE GREEN BUNCHED
KALE TUSCAN (LACINATO) BUNCHED

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
Bergami Farms & Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
Bergamo Farms & Bilfulco Farms in Vineland, NJ

7090
7087
7089
7088

LETTUCE HYDRO BABY BUTTER RETAIL 6/40z
LETTUCE HYDRO BABY ROMAINE RETAIL 6/40z

LETTUCE HYDRO SPRING MIX RETAIL 6/40z

BrightFarms in Selinsgrove, PA
BrightFarms in Selinsgrove, PA
BrightFarms in Selinsgrove, PA

LETTUCE HYDRO SUNNY CRUNCH RETAIL 6/40z BrightFarms in Selinsgrove, PA

Please specify "local" when ordering.

5335
1072
3058
3042
3089

0448
0464
0466
3385
3055
3070
3375
3372
3375
3067
3068
0588
0587

MILK & CREAM - ask for a price list!
MUSHROOMS - many varieties available.
MUSTARD GREENS

PEACHES 28#

PEPPERS BELL GREEN 25#

PEPPERS CHILI JALAPENOS 1/2-BUSHEL
PEPPERS CHILI ITALIAN LONG HOTS
PICKLES - many varieties available.
POTATOES RED "A" 50#

POTATOES YUKON GOLD "A" 50#
POTATOES YUKON GOLD "B" 50#
RADISHES DIAKON w/TOPS

SCALLIONS (GREEN ONIONS)

SPINACH BABY 4# - local through October.
SPINACH BABY RETAIL 12/50z - through Oct.
SPRING MIX 3# - local through October.
SPRING MIX RETAIL 12/50z - through Oct.
SWISS CHARD GREEN BUNCHED 24-CT
SWISS CHARD RED BUNCHED 24-CT
TOMATOES *JERSEY* LARGE 25#
TOMATOES *JERSEY* MEDIUM 25#

JERSEY
FRESH

CUSTOMER SERVICE:

Rosenberger's Daries in Hatfield, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

Bergami Farms & Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
various growers

Catalano Farms in Vineland, NJ & ZHR Farms in Pedricktown, NJ
Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ

Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ

KZ in Camden, NJ & Patriot Pickle in Wayne, NJ
Huntsigner Farms in Hegins, PA

Huntsigner Farms in Hegins, PA

Huntsigner Farms in Hegins, PA

Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ

Russo Farms in Vineland, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ

Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ

Early Acres in Woolwich Twp, NJ

A.T.Buzby Farms in Woodstown, NJ or Porch Farms in Pedricktown

— SR e
PA & <
L 3 2
> :

609-345-3229 / SALES@SEASHOREEAST.com




