

## Local Availability

2000	ADDICULA DUNCHED 24 CT	DI LE LA LANG
	ARUGULA BUNCHED 24-CT	Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
3078	ARUGULA BABY 3# - local through October.	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3373	ARUGULA BABY RETAIL 12/50z - local through October.	
3040	BEETS RED BUNCHED 12-CT	R.J. Ferrari Farms in Vineland, NJ
3046	BEETS RED CUT 25#	Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ
1169	BLUEBERRIES (FULL PINTS) 12CT through early/mid-Aug	
3018	CABBAGE GREEN 50#	Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ
3018	CABBAGE RED 50#	Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ
3096	CABBAGE SAVOY	Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ
0897	CANTALOUPES 6CT	Stecher Farms in Mantua, NJ
3076	COLLARD GREENS	Bergamo Farms & Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
3087	CORN *JERSEY* BLCOLOR 4 DZ limited	Sheppard Farms "Eastern Fresh Growers" in Cedarville, NJ
0211	CORN *JERSEY* WHITE 4 DZ	Rottkamp Farms in Bridgeton, NJ
3075	CUCUMBERS KIRBY (PICKLES)	Fichera Farms in Salem, NJ
3064	CUCUMBERS SELECT 50#	Catalano Farms in Vineland, NJ & ZHR Farms in Pedricktown, NJ
3097	DANDELION GREENS	Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
3057	EGGPLANTS 25#	Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ
	EGGS · many varieties and egg products available.	Martin's Quality Eggs in Lititz, PA
3043	HERBS BASIL 1#	Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ
3478	HERBS CHIVES 1#	Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ
3041	HERBS MINT BUNCHED 12-CT	Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
	HERBS ROSEMARY 1#	Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ
	HERBS SAGE 1#	Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ
	HERBS THYME 1#	Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ
3371	KALE BABY 3# - local through October.	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3374	KALE BABY RETAIL 12/50z - local through October.	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3074	KALE GREEN BUNCHED	Bergami Farms & Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
3384	KALE TUSCAN (LACINATO) BUNCHED	Bergamo Farms & Bilfulco Farms in Vineland, NJ
7090	LETTUCE HYDRO BABY BUTTER RETAIL 6/4oz	BrightFarms in Selinsgrove, PA
7087	LETTUCE HYDRO BABY ROMAINE RETAIL 6/40z	BrightFarms in Selinsgrove, PA
7089	LETTUCE HYDRO SPRING MIX RETAIL 6/40z	BrightFarms in Selinsgrove, PA
	LETTUCE HYDRO SUNNY CRUNCH RETAIL 6/4oz	

3398	LETTUCE HYDRO BABY GREENS 3#	Aero Farms in Newark, NJ
1969	MICRO GREENS SPICY MIX 80z	Aero Farms in Newark, NJ
	MILK & CREAM - ask for a price list!	Rosenberger's Daries in Hatfield, PA
	MUSHROOMS - many varieties available.	MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
5335	MUSTARD GREENS	Bergami Farms & Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
1072	PEACHES 28#	various growers
3058	PEPPERS BELL GREEN 25#	Catalano Farms in Vineland, NJ & ZHR Farms in Pedricktown, NJ
3042	PEPPERS CHILI JALAPEÑOS 1/2-BUSHEL	Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ
3089	PEPPERS CHILI ITALIAN LONG HOTS	Scapelato Farms in Vineland, NJ
	PICKLES - many varieties available.	KZ in Camden, NJ & Patriot Pickle in Wayne, NJ
0448	POTATOES RED "A" 50#	Huntsigner Farms in Hegins, PA
0464	POTATOES YUKON GOLD "A" 50#	Huntsigner Farms in Hegins, PA
0466	POTATOES YUKON GOLD "B" 50#	Huntsigner Farms in Hegins, PA
3385	RADISHES DIAKON w/TOPS	Vannini Farms in Vineland, NJ
3055	SCALLIONS (GREEN ONIONS)	Russo Farms in Vineland, NJ
3070	SPINACH BABY 4# - local through October.	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3375	SPINACH BABY RETAIL 12/50z - through Oct.	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3372	SPRING MIX 3# - local through October.	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3375	SPRING MIX RETAIL 12/50z - through Oct.	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3067	SWISS CHARD GREEN BUNCHED 24-CT	Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ
3068	SWISS CHARD RED BUNCHED 24-CT	Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ
0588	TOMATOES *JERSEY* LARGE 25#	Early Acres in Woolwich Twp, NJ
0587	TOMATOES *JERSEY* MEDIUM 25#	A.T.Buzby Farms in Woodstown, NJ or Porch Farms in Pedricktown





